
Hallenspielplan  Burglengenfeld, J.M.Fischer-Gymnasium  ( 240020 )
Johannes-Kepler-Str. 3
93133   Burglengenfeld

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 24.08.2024 16:00 VE M HC 97 Städtedr...glengenfeld 1 TV 1881 Altdorf 2 30:17

Sa. 21.09.2024 10:00

10:50

11:40

12:30

13:20

19:30

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK M

HC Städtedreieck

ESV 27 Regensbg. (GD)

TV Bad Kötzting

TB 03 Roding

TV Wackersdorf (GD)

HC Städtedreieck

TV Bad Kötzting

TB 03 Roding

TV Wackersdorf (GD)

HC Städtedreieck

ESV 27 Regensbg. (GD)

RT Regensburg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 29.09.2024 12:30

14:30

16:30

ÜBL mC

ÜBL mB

BZK M

HC Städtedreieck (a.K.)

HC Städtedreieck

HC Städtedreieck

FC Neunburg v.W.

FC Neunburg v.W.

TV Wackersdorf II

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 13.10.2024 16:00 BZK M HC Städtedreieck FC Neunburg v.W. 0:0

Sa. 26.10.2024 16:00 ÜBL mB HC Städtedreieck HSG Bayerwald 0:0

So. 10.11.2024 14:00

16:00

ÜBL mC

ÜBL mB

HC Städtedreieck (a.K.)

HC Städtedreieck

SG Neutraublin...urg II (a.K.)

SG Neutraubling-Regensburg

0:0

0:0

So. 17.11.2024 10:00

10:50

11:50

12:40

16:00

BZK WD

BZK WD

BZK WD

BZK WD

BZK M

HC Städtedreieck

Mintraching/Neutraubling II

ATSV Kelheim (GD)

SV Obertraubling (GD)

HC Städtedreieck

ATSV Kelheim (GD)

SV Obertraubling (GD)

Mintraching/Neutraubling II

HC Städtedreieck

HV Oberviechtach II (a.K.)

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 01.12.2024 16:00 BZK M HC Städtedreieck ASV 1863 Cham II 0:0

So. 12.01.2025 16:00 ÜBL mC HC Städtedreieck (a.K.) ATSV Kelheim 0:0

So. 26.01.2025 14:00

16:30

ÜBL mB

BZK M

HC Städtedreieck

HC Städtedreieck

HG Hemau/Beratzhausen

TSV Neutraubling II

0:0

0:0

So. 02.02.2025 16:00 ÜBL mC HC Städtedreieck (a.K.) HSG Straubing 2008 0:0

So. 09.02.2025 14:00

16:00

ÜBL mC

ÜBL mB

HC Städtedreieck (a.K.)

HC Städtedreieck

HV Oberviechtach II (a.K.)

TV Bad Kötzting

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 23.02.2025 16:00 ÜBL mC HC Städtedreieck (a.K.) TB 03 Roding (a.K.) 0:0

Sa. 08.03.2025 18:30 BZK M HC Städtedreieck HG Amberg II 0:0

So. 16.03.2025 16:00 ÜBL mB HC Städtedreieck HV Oberviechtach II (a.K.) 0:0

Sa. 22.03.2025 00:00 BZK M HC Städtedreieck spielfrei* 0:0

Sa. 05.04.2025 14:00 ÜBL mC HC Städtedreieck (a.K.) HC Deggendorf 0:0


